October 2022 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
Featured Models
EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 17, 2022
Aviera
GUEST AND BARIATRIC SEATING
Comfort that lasts.
Whether lobby, lounge, welcoming
or waiting, you can rest easy with

AVIERA HIP CHAIR
3. Arms
Arm Type Code Price
Open Arm  AT1 + $0
Upholstered Arm AT2 + $86
Arm Cap Material Code Price
For Metal Frame
Polyurethane ACP4 + $0
Wood ACP3 + $80
Solid Surface ACP5 + $450
For Wood Frame
No Arm Cap ACP0 + $0
Polyurethane ACP2 + $120
Arm Cap Finish Code Price
For Polyurethane Arm Caps
Black RMC3 + $0
Fog RMC4 + $0
Dark Grey RMC5 + $0
For Wood Arm Caps
Clear Maple FCW1 + $0
Medium Cherry FCW2 + $0
Amber Mahogany FCW3 + $0
Espresso FCW4 + $0
Stain-to-Match STM + $70
New Custom Stain STL + $275
For Solid Surface Arm Caps
Designer White TSS2 + $0
New Custom Stain (STL): If stain is not in our library, add this one-time $275 net fee in
addition to the $70 stain-to-match (STM) cost.
Upholstered arm textile will match seat textile.
4. Material
Protection Code Price
Fire Retardancy
CAL 133 UCAL + $100
Cleaning Code Price
Moisture Barrier
Seat Only UM2 + $65
Back Only UM1 + $65
Seat and Back UM3 + $130
Fully Upholstered Code Price
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 1 FG1/VG1 + $0
COM COM + $60
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 2 FG2/VG2 + $60
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 3 FG3/VG3 + $150
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 4 FG4/VG4 + $275
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 5 FG5/VG5 + $415
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 6 FG6/VG6 + $575
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 7 FG7/VG7 + $735
Leather Grade 1 LG1 + $600
COL COL + $700
Leather Grade 2 LG2 + $700
Leather Grade 3 LG3 + $800
Multi-Upholstery Code Price
Multi-Upholstery Upcharge UMU + $113
Seat Textile Only
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 1 FG1/VG1 + $0
COM COM + $26
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 2 FG2/VG2 + $26
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 3 FG3/VG3 + $63
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 4 FG4/VG4 + $116
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 5 FG5/VG5 + $175
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 6 FG6/VG6 + $242
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 7 FG7/VG7 + $309
Leather Grade 1 LG1 + $252
COL COL + $294
Leather Grade 2 LG2 + $294
Leather Grade 3 LG3 + $336
EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 17, 2022  |  GSA SIN #: 33721
October 2022 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
AVIERA HIP CHAIR
4. Material (Cont.)
Multi-Upholstery Code Price
Back Textile Only

See the Super Duty Guide on page 581 for additional high weight capacity products.
4. Arms
Arm Type Code Price
Open Arm  AT1 + $0
Upholstered Arm AT2 + $86
Upholstered arm textile will match seat textile.
AVIERA PATIENT SEATING
4. Arms (Cont.)
Arm Cap Material Code Price
For Metal Frame
Polyurethane ACP4 + $0
Wood ACP3 + $80
Solid Surface ACP5 + $450
Arm Cap Material Code Price
For Wood Frame
No Arm Cap ACP0 + $0
Polyurethane ACP2 + $120
Arm Cap Finish Code Price
For Polyurethane Arm Caps
Black RMC3 + $0
Fog RMC4 + $0
Dark Grey RMC5 + $0
For Wood Arm Caps
Clear Maple FCW1 + $0
Medium Cherry FCW2 + $0
Amber Mahogany FCW3 + $0
Espresso FCW4 + $0
Stain-to-Match STM + $70
New Custom Stain STL + $275
For Solid Surface Arm Caps
Designer White TSS2 + $0
New Custom Stain (STL): If stain is not in our library, add this one-time $275 net fee in
addition to the $70 stain-to-match (STM) cost.
EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 17, 2022  |  GSA SIN #: 33721
October 2022 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
AVIERA PATIENT SEATING
5. Material
Protection Code Price
Fire Retardancy
CAL 133 UCAL + $100
Cleaning Code Price
Moisture Barrier
Seat Only UM2 + $65
Back Only UM1 + $65
Seat and Back UM3 + $130
Fully Upholstered Code Price
Seat and Back Textile 21"/24" 30"
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 1 FG1/VG1 + $0 + $0
COM COM + $60 + $100
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 2 FG2/VG2 + $60 + $100
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 3 FG3/VG3 + $150 + $220
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 4 FG4/VG4 + $275 + $365
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 5 FG5/VG5 + $415 + $525
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 6 FG6/VG6 + $575 + $705
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 7 FG7/VG7 + $735 + $885
Leather Grade 1 LG1 + $600 + $685
COL COL + $700 + $805
Leather Grade 2 LG2 + $700 + $805
Leather Grade 3 LG3 + $800 + $1,005
Multi-Upholstery Code Price
21"/24" 30"
Multi-Upholstery Upcharge UMU + $113 + $113
Seat Textile Only 21"/24" 30"
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 1 FG1/VG1 + $0 + $0
COM COM + $26 + $42
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 2 FG2/VG2 + $26 + $42
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 3 FG3/VG3 + $63 + $93
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 4 FG4/VG4 + $116 + $154
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 5 FG5/VG5 + $175 + $221
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 6 FG6/VG6 + $242 + $297
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 7 FG7/VG7 + $309 + $372
Leather Grade 1 LG1 + $252 + $288
COL COL + $294 + $339

See the Super Duty Guide on page 581 for additional high weight capacity products.
5. Arms
Arm Type Code Price
Open Arm AT1 + $0
Upholstered Arm, 2-Seat AT2 + $129
Upholstered Arm, 3-Seat AT2 + $172
Arm Cap Material Code Price
For Metal Frame
Polyurethane ACP4 + $0
Wood, 2-Seat ACP3 + $120
Wood, 3-Seat ACP3 + $160
Solid Surface, 2-Seat ACP5 + $675
Solid Surface, 3-Seat ACP5 + $900
Upholstered arm textile will match seat textile.
PRECONFIGURED
TANDEM MULTISEATINGAVIERA
5. Arms (Cont.)
Arm Cap Material Code Price
For Wood Frame
No Arm Cap ACP0 + $0
Polyurethane, 2-Seat ACP2 + $180
Polyurethane, 3-Seat ACP2 + $240
Arm Cap Finish Code Price
For Polyurethane Arm Caps
Black RMC3 + $0
Fog RMC4 + $0
Dark Grey RMC5 + $0
For Wood Arm Caps
Clear Maple FCW1 + $0
Medium Cherry FCW2 + $0
Amber Mahogany FCW3 + $0
Espresso FCW4 + $0
Stain-to-Match STM + $70
New Custom Stain STL + $275
For Solid Surface Arm Caps
Designer White TSS2 + $0
Upholstered arm textile will match seat textile.
New Custom Stain (STL): If stain is not in our library, add this one-time $275 net fee in
addition to the $70 stain-to-match (STM) cost.
6. Material
Protection Code Price
Fire Retardancy 2-Seat 3-Seat
CAL 133 UCAL + $200 + $300
Cleaning Code Price
Moisture Barrier 2-Seat 3-Seat
Seat Only UM2 + $130 + $195
Back Only UM1 + $130 + $195
Seat and Back UM3 + $260 + $390
EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 17, 2022  |  GSA SIN #: 33721
October 2022 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
PRECONFIGURED
TANDEM MULTISEATINGAVIERA
6. Material (Cont.)
Fully Upholstered Code Price
Seat and Back Textile 2-Seat 3-Seat
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 1 FG1/VG1 + $0 + $0
COM COM + $120 + $180
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 2 FG2/VG2 + $120 + $180
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 3 FG3/VG3 + $300 + $450
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 4 FG4/VG4 + $550 + $825
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 5 FG5/VG5 + $830 + $1,245
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 6 FG6/VG6 + $1,150 + $1,725
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 7 FG7/VG7 + $1,470 + $2,205
Leather Grade 1 LG1 + $1,200 + $1,800
COL COL + $1,400 + $2,100
Leather Grade 2 LG2 + $1,400 + $2,100
Leather Grade 3 LG3 + $1,600 + $2,400
Multi-Upholstery Code Price
2-Seat 3-Seat
Multi-Upholstery Upcharge UMU + $113 + $113
Seat Textile Only 2-Seat 3-Seat
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 1 FG1/VG1 + $0 + $0
COM COM + $51 + $76